
FAX	to	704-455-3820	or	EMAIL	to	points@uslegendcars.com	

Official	Points	Entry	Form	
Facility:	Path	Valley	Speedway	
	

State:	PA	
	

Event	Date:	8/14/16																								
	

Car	Type:	 Track	Type:	 **Qualifier:	 Rain	Makeup:	
o Legend	
o Bandolero	
o Thunder	Roadster	
o L-Modified	

o Asphalt	
o Dirt	
o Road	Course	

o Yes	
o No	

	
**Must	be	approved	by	INEX	

o *Yes	
o No	

*Original	Date:	

ALL	FIELDS	REQUIRED	FOR	PROCESSING	
Pos.	 Driver	and	State	 INEX	Member	No.	 INEX	Classification	 DQ	(include	reason)	
1	 Travis	McClelland,	PA	 16-0886	 Pro	 	
2	 Bill	Diehl,	PA	 16-0791	 Pro	 	
3	 Mason	Chaney,	PA	 16-0895	 Semi-Pro	 	
4	 Chad	Earnst,	PA	 16-0940	 Pro	 	
5	 Scott	Houdeshell,	PA	 16-0372	 Pro	 	
6	 Rick	Hartwig,	MD	 16-0595	 Masters	 	
7	 Bob	Stough,	PA	 16-0687	 Masters	 	
8	 Todd	Rahley	 	 	 	
9	 Robert	Shaw,	PA	 16-0127	 Masters	 	
10	 Nathan	Renfro,	MD	 16-0501	 Young	Lions	 	
11	 John	Kooti,	PA	 16-1438	 Semi-Pro	 	
12	 	 	 	 	
13	 	 	 	 	
14	 	 	 	 	
15	 	 	 	 	
16	 	 	 	 	
17	 	 	 	 	
18	 	 	 	 	
19	 	 	 	 	
20	 	 	 	 	
21	 	 	 	 	
22	 	 	 	 	
23	 	 	 	 	
24	 	 	 	 	
25	 	 	 	 	
26	 	 	 	 	
27	 	 	 	 	
28	 	 	 	 	
29	 	 	 	 	
30	 	 	 	 	

***Please	Submit	by	the	Tuesday	Following	the	Event	Date***	

Completed	By:	Nicole	Montgomery	
	

	


